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Meeting Schedule for 2014


Wednesday, January 8, 2014 at 5:30pm	*Wednesday, July 9, 2014 at 5:30pm
Wednesday, February 12, 2014 at 5:30pm 	Wednesday, August 13, 2014 at 5:30pm
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 at 5:30pm 		Wednesday, September 10, 2014 at 5:30pm
Wednesday, April 9, 2014 at 5:30pm 	Wednesday, October 8, 2014 at 5:30pm
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 at 5:30pm 	Wednesday, November 12, 2014 at 5:30pm
Wednesday, June 11, 2014 at 5:30pm	*Wednesday, December 10, 2014 at 5:30pm

Code Enforcement hearings our held in the Wakulla County Commissioners Chambers, at 29 Arran Road in Crawfordville, Florida, commencing at 5:30pm. Interested parties are invited to attend and participate. Any handicapped, visually or hearing impaired person or any non-English speaking person needing special assistance should contact the Wakulla County Board of County Commissioners’ Office at (850) 926-0919 or TDD (850) 926-1201.



Wakulla County Code Enforcement Board Meetings Now Televised on Comcast Channel 16
Crawfordville, Florida – In addition to the regular scheduled Board of County Commissioner meetings, the Wakulla County Code Enforcement Board Meetings will now be televised on Comcast Channel 16 beginning Wednesday, September 11, 2013 at 5:30p.m.  

The Code Enforcement Board enforces the County Codes to ensure the health, safety and welfare of our citizens.  The Code Enforcement Board typically meets the second Wednesday of every other month at 5:30p.m.  “Here’s another example of how Wakulla County is dedicated to increasing transparency and expanding public access” said David Edwards, County Administrator.  If you have any questions, please contact the Communications & Public Services office at (850) 926-0919 ext. 706.

For more information please visit: www.mywakulla.com/departments/building_department1/code_enforcement/index.php 



*Tentatively Scheduled
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